Series T-FORCE XTREEM ARGB UD-D5 DESKTOP MEMORY
Memory type DDR5 288 Pin Non-ECC Unbuffered DIMM
Frequency 8200 8000 8000 7600 7600
Capacity 2x24GB 2x24GB 2x16GB 2x24GB 2x16GB
Latency CL38-49-49-84 CL38-49-49-84 CL38-48-48-84 CL36-47-47-84 CL36-45-45-84
Data Transfer
Bandwidth
65,600 MB/s

ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Ordering information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
Black
DDR5-6000
（PC5-48000）
CL30-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 FF9D532G6000HC30DC01
CL38-38-38-78 1.25V 2x16GB x8 FF9D532G6000HC38ADC01
DDR5-6400
（PC5-51200）
CL32-39-39-84 1.35V 2x16GB x8 FF9D532G6400HC32ADC01
CL34-44-44-84 1.35V 2x32GB x8 FF9D564G6400HC34BDC01
DDR5-6800
（PC5-54400）
CL34-44-44-84 1.4V 2x16GB x8 FF9D532G6800HC34BDC01
CL34-42-42-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 FF9D548G6800HC34ADC01
DDR5-7200
（PC5-57600）
CL34-42-42-84 1.4V
2x16GB x8 FF9D532G7200HC34ADC01
2x24GB x8 FF9D548G7200HC34ADC01
DDR5-7600
（PC5-60800）
CL36-45-45-84 1.4V 2x16GB x8 FF9D532G7600HC36FDC01
CL36-47-47-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 FF9D548G7600HC36EDC01
DDR5-8000
（PC5-64000）
CL38-48-48-84 1.45V 2x16GB x8 FF9D532G8000HC38DDC01
CL38-49-49-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 FF9D548G8000HC38EDC01
DDR5-8200
（PC5-65600）
CL38-49-49-84 1.4V 2x24GB x8 FF9D548G8200HC38EDC01
※We reserve the right to modify product specifications without prior notice.
※Check"Product Compatibility Inquiry"before purchase for further info。https://www.teamgroupinc.com/en/support/compatibility.php
※Before purchasing memory products, please refer to the QVL(Qualified Vendor List) compatibility list first of the motherboard.
※The quality of the CPU memory controller (IMC) and the version from the BIOS of motherboard may both potentially affect the operating frequency of the memory.